

Wireless room-filling stereo sound at the touch of a button.

The Harman Kardon Adapt is a wireless, truly HD audio stereo adaptor. It updates your existing Hi-Fi gear with pure, crisp sound thanks to Harman's expertise in audio technology. Now the music doesn't stop no matter where you are in your home. Simply set up multiple speakers or adaptors and enjoy wireless room filling sound at the touch of a button. Play different music in different rooms or stream the same song throughout your house with party mode. Group speakers or adaptors together for a true stereo or full surround sound experience. Our app and Bluetooth® capability lets you access any music from your phone or your favorite apps seamlessly.

Features

- Wireless audio in every room
- Listen to different music in each room
- ▶ One touch follow me audio
- App control and set up
- ► Link button speaker control
- ► HD audio streaming
- ► Works with the music apps you love
- ► Multi-channel surround sound
- ► Re-stream Bluetooth® or mini jack input







Wireless audio in every room

Seamlessly stream your favorite music to all Harman Kardon wireless HD audio products in your house.

Listen to different music in each room

Stream your favorite classical music to one room while streaming rock to another. Multiple streams keep everyone happy.

One touch follow me audio

Walk from one room to another and your favorite music will follow at the touch of a button.

App control and set up

Use the Harman Kardon app to stream your favorite music anywhere in your home. Control and configure your HD audio system wirelessly via the app with no cable connection required.

Link button speaker control

Start a party and jump right in! When multiple songs are playing wirelessly, one button press cycles through them all so you can pick your favorite. One long press of the button starts party mode with every speaker playing back the same music. Room to room control made easy without the need to use your phone or tablet.

HD audio streaming

Unlike other wireless streaming systems, the Harman Kardon Adapt supports 24bit / 96kHz Studio Quality HD audio streaming. Enjoy a superior audio experience, higher resolution than from a CD.

Works with the music apps you love

More music, more flexibility, more fun. With this feature, any app (for example iTunes Radio or Spotify) is part of the Harman Kardon whole home audio experience. Use Bluetooth® and the Adapt will re-stream your music to other speakers in the house.

Multi-channel surround sound

Group speakers together for an immersive, same-room wireless sound experience. A pair of Harman Kardon Adapt can be used as part of a stereo or multi-channel speaker system.

Re-stream Bluetooth® or mini jack input

Connect your audio device via Bluetooth® or a 3.5mm mini-jack to your Adapt and the speaker will automatically translate the signal to Wi-Fi and stream its sound all over your house for a truly flexible whole home audio experience.

What's in the box

Adapt Wireless HD Stereo Adaptor Quick-start Guide USB power supply Regional power pin(s) Safety & Warranty Sheet

Specifications

- Output voltage: >1Vrms
- Frequency response: 20Hz~20kHz
- Signal-to-noise ratio: >85dB
- Input connections: Bluetooth®, Aux-in, Wi-Fi
- Dimensions (W x D x H): 118mm x 86mm x 30mm
- Weight: 121g
- Power supply: 5VDC, 1.0A
- Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range: 2402 – 2480MHz
- Bluetooth® transmitter power: <4dBm
- Bluetooth® transmitter modulation: GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
- 2.4G Wi-Fi transmitter frequency range:
 2412 2472MHz (2.4GHz ISM Band, USA 11 Channels,
 Europe and others 13 Channels)
- 2.4G Wi-Fi transmitter power: <20dBm (EIRP)
- 2.4G Wi-Fi modulation: OFDM, DSSS, DBPSK, DQPSK, CCK, 16QAM, 64QAM
- 2.4G Wi-Fi network compatibility: IEEE 802.11b/g/n





HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA

© 2014 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Harman Kardon is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logo are registered trademarks and are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, is under license. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.